
Tromping High in Trempa-low

September 15, 2007
Hosted by Ron & Paula Beckman

Early Morning Drive
Est. Time Odometer Turn Directions/Road Dist./mi.

9:30 AM 0.0 R on CR II out of Corner Store & Deli parking lot 0.9

0.9 R on Peuse Rd 1.1

2.0 S
on CR I (no sign) (cross CR V @ stop sign in Cleghorn) 9.0

11.0 L on CR I @ stop sign 2.9

13.9 S on Sterry Rd @ stop sign 1.2

15.1 R on US 10 @ stop sign 1.9

17.0 L on SR 93 @ stop sign 2.1

19.1 R on CR V 2.8

21.9 R on CR V 3.0

24.9 L on CR V (slow for great vista) 5.0

29.9 S on SR 121 @ stop sign 3.7

33.6 L on SR 93 @ stop sign 0.8

34.4 R on Gierok Rd 4.3

38.7 R on SR 121 @ stop sign 1.2

10:20 AM 39.9 R into BP gas station

(BREAK)

Late Morning Drive
Est. Time Odometer Turn Directions/Road Dist./mi.

10:45 AM 0.0 R on SR 121 out of BP station 0.5

0.5 L on SR 93 @ stop sign 0.4

0.9 L on CR Q 1.8

2.7 R on Kurth Valley Rd 2.1

4.8 L on Irvins Coulee Rd 0.7

5.5 R on Carston Rd 0.9

6.4 L on Square Bluff Rd @ stop sign 1.1

7.5 R on Coddie Klink 0.9

8.4 L on Plum Creek Rd @ stop sign 0.1

8.5 S on North Creek Rd 4.5

13.0 R on Church Hill Rd 3.6

16.6 L on Bisek Rd (no sign; 2nd road to left) 2.1

18.7 R
on Plum Creek Rd (right just before stop sign, then right 

again @ stop sign) 1.5

20.2 S on Jackson Rd 1.2

21.4 R on Square Bluff Rd @ stop sign 4.1

25.5 L on CR N @ stop sign 0.3

25.8 R on CR D @ stop sign (cross SR 95 @ stop sign) 2.9

28.7 L on Thompson Rd 1.2

29.9 S on Nyen Rd @ stop sign (no road sign) 2.0

31.9 R on CR I @ stop sign 0.9

32.8 R on Moen Coulee Rd 2.5

35.3 L on CR D @ stop sign (cross SR 53 @ stop sign) 6.1

12:00 PM 41.4 S on CR D to Hillbilly Fun Saloon in Ettrick

(Lunch in  Ettrick)
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Early Afternoon Drive
Est. Time Odometer Turn Directions/Road Dist./mi.

1:30 PM
0.0 S

(West) on  CR D out of Ettrick (cross SR 53 @ stop sign) 5.4

5.4 L on CR T (take the 2nd CR T) 3.7

9.1 L on Oak Ridge Dr (pea gravel) 2.6

11.7 R on Norway Valley Rd (pea gravel) 5.4

17.1 L on SR 93 @ stop sign 0.2

17.3 R on CR F 1.3

18.6 R
on Kamrowski Rd (@ sharp left curve, no road sign - 2nd 

road to right) 2.2

20.8 R on Pine Creek Ridge Rd @ stop sign 0.7

21.5 S on CR G @ stop sign 0.1

21.6 L on CR G 3.8

25.4 L on Pine Creek Ridge Rd 1.8

27.2 R on Schmickle Valley Rd @ stop sign (pea gravel) 3.8

31.0 L on Whistle Pass Rd @ stop sign 1.3

32.3 R on Galewski Rd 1.5

33.8 R on CR G @ stop sign 1.9

35.7 L on CR J 4.1

39.8 R on CR JJ 5.0

44.8 S on CR G @ stop sign 1.5

46.3 L on Myers Valley Rd 3.1

49.4 R on CR J @ stop sign 1.6

51.0 R on SR 95 1.3

52.3 S on SR 95 @ stop sign (cross SR 93) 0.1

3:00 PM 52.4 R into Kwik Trip

(Break)
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Late Afternoon Drive
Est. Time Odometer Turn Directions/Road Dist./mi.

3:30 PM 0.0 L on SR 95 out of Kwik Trip parking lot 0.1

0.1 R on SR 93 @ stop sign 3.3

3.4 L on Lewis Valley Rd 6.6

10.0 R on Montana Ridge Rd 3.2

13.2 R on CR X 1.1

14.3 L
on Cooke Valley Rd (@ sharp right curve, no road sign) 3.4

17.7 L on SR 121 @ stop sign 2.4

20.1 R on CR H 2.0

22.1 R on CR Z 2.3

24.4 L on Rognholt Valley Rd 4.3

28.7 S on CR BB @ stop sign (cross US 10 @ stop sign) 4.2

32.9 R on CR B @ T 0.7

33.6 L on CR B 2.3

35.9 R on Oak Rd 0.9

36.8 R on E. Oak Rd (a little rough) 1.5

38.3 R on CR W @ stop sign 0.1

38.4 L on CR WW 1.0

39.4 R on CR WW/FF @ stop sign 0.2

39.6 L on CR WW 1.1

40.7 L on Popple Rd 1.7

42.4 R on CR FF @ stop sign 1.0

43.4 L on CR F @ stop sign 0.8

44.2 R on W. Lowes Creek Rd 0.7

44.9 L
on Lowes Creek Rd @ stop sign (cross CR HH @ stop sign) 6.2

51.1 R on CR II @ stop sign (cross SR 93 @ stop sign) 2.8

53.9 L on CR I @ stop sign 0.9

54.8 L on US 53 @ stop sign 1.6

56.4 R on Exit 85 - Golf Rd 0.5

56.9 L on Golf Rd @ stop light 0.3

57.2 L on Commonwealth (3rd stop light; straight @ stop sign) 0.6

4:45 PM 57.8 R into Texas Road House for dinner

Abbreviations Used:

S = Straight                                                    SR = State Road

L = Left                                                       CR = County Road

R = Right                                                     US = US Highway

Page 3 of 4



Tromping High in Trempa-low

September 15, 2007

Page 4 of 4


